

CS No.1234/17

Manohar Filaments VS Union of India

29.11.2017

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be
checked and registered.**

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Rakesh for plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **01.12.2017**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
29.11.2017