

CS No.1234/17

Manohar Filament VS Union of India

01.12.2017

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Main counsel is not available today for arguments on summoning.

At request, matter is adjourned for arguments on summoning on **15.01.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
01.12.2017