

CS no.1234/16

Manohar Filament VS Union of India

03.02.2018

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

It is submitted that main counsel is not available today.

Adjournment is allowed subject to cost of Rs. 5,000/- to be deposited in DLSA.

Put up for purpose fixed on **27.04.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
03.02.2018